Position

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Department

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Total Wages

$6,009

$5,900

$5,740

$5,500

$5,400

$5,319

$5,300

$5,300

$5,300

$5,245

$5,100

$5,000

$4,700

$4,558

$4,200

$431

$369

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$132

$0

$343

$0

$0

$8,869

$0

$0

$0

$314

$0

$0

$0

$239

$0

$22,912

$22,912



Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Director, Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Orange County
Transportation Authority

Foothill/Eastern
Transportation Corridor
Agency

Foothill/Eastern
Transportation Corridor
Agency

Foothill/Eastern
Transportation Corridor
Agency

Foothill/Eastern
Transportation Corridor
Agency

Foothill/Eastern
Transportation Corridor
Agency

Foothill/Eastern
Transportation Corridor
Agency

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office

Orange Cty, 3rd Dist

Orange Cty, 4th Dist

Orange Cty, 5th Dist

Anaheim

Dana Point

Irvine

$200

$200

$200

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Foothill/Eastern
Transportation Corridor
Agency

Foothill/Eastern
Transportation Corridor
Agency

Foothill/Eastern
Transportation Corridor
Agency

Foothill/Eastern
Transportation Corridor
Agency

Foothill/Eastern
Transportation Corridor
Agency

Foothill/Eastern
Transportation Corridor
Agency

Foothill/Eastern
Transportation Corridor
Agency

Foothill/Eastern
Transportation Corridor
Agency

Foothill/Eastern
Transportation Corridor
Agency

San Joaquin Hills
Transportation Corridor
Agency

San Joaquin Hills
Transportation Corridor
Agency

San Joaquin Hills
Transportation Corridor
Agency

San Joaquin Hills
Transportation Corridor
Agency

Lake Forest

Mission Viejo

Orange

Rancho Santa Margarita

San Clemente

San Juan Capistrano

Santa Ana

Tustin

Yorba Linda

Orange City, 3Rd Dist

Orange City, 5Th Dist

Dana Point

Newport Beach

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

San Joaquin Hills
Transportation Corridor
Agency

San Joaquin Hills
Transportation Corridor
Agency

San Joaquin Hills
Transportation Corridor
Agency

San Joaquin Hills
Transportation Corridor
Agency

San Joaquin Hills
Transportation Corridor
Agency

San Joaquin Hills
Transportation Corridor
Agency

San Joaquin Hills
Transportation Corridor
Agency

San Joaquin Hills
Transportation Corridor
Agency

San Joaquin Hills
Transportation Corridor
Agency

San Joaquin Hills
Transportation Corridor
Agency

San Juan Capistrano

Laguna Hills

San Clemente

Laguna Woods

Irvine

Laguna Niguel

Costa Mesa

Mission Viejo

Santa Ana

Aliso Viejo

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



