Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Board Of Directors		Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$6,009	\$132
Director, Board Of Directors		Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$5,900	\$0
Director, Board Of Directors		Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$5,740	\$343
Director, Board Of Directors		Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$5,500	\$0
Director, Board Of Directors		Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$5,400	\$0
Director, Board Of Directors		Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$5,319	\$8,869
Director, Board Of Directors		Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$5,300	\$0
Director, Board Of Directors		Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$5,300	\$0
Director, Board Of Directors		Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$5,300	\$0
Director, Board Of Directors		Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$5,245	\$314
Director, Board Of Directors		Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$5,100	\$0
Director, Board Of Directors		Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$5,000	\$0
Director, Board Of Directors		Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$4,700	\$0
Director, Board Of Directors		Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$4,558	\$239
Director, Board Of Directors		Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$4,200	\$0
Director, Board Of Directors		Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$431	\$22,912
Director, Board Of Directors		Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$369	\$22,912

Director, Board Of Directors	Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$200	\$0
Director, Board Of Directors	Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$200	\$0
Director, Board Of Directors	Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$200	\$0
Director, Board Of Directors	Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$100	\$0
Director, Board Of Directors	Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$100	\$0
Director, Board Of Directors	Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$100	\$0
Director, Board Of Directors	Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$100	\$0
Director, Board Of Directors	Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$100	\$0
Director, Board Of Directors	Orange County Transportation Authority	Chief Executive Office	\$100	\$0
Board Member	Foothill/Eastern Transportation Corridor Agency	Orange Cty, 3rd Dist	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Foothill/Eastern Transportation Corridor Agency	Orange Cty, 4th Dist	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Foothill/Eastern Transportation Corridor Agency	Orange Cty, 5th Dist	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Foothill/Eastern Transportation Corridor Agency	Anaheim	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Foothill/Eastern Transportation Corridor Agency	Dana Point	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Foothill/Eastern Transportation Corridor Agency	Irvine	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Foothill/Eastern Transportation Corridor Agency	Lake Forest	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Foothill/Eastern Transportation Corridor Agency	Mission Viejo	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Foothill/Eastern Transportation Corridor Agency	Orange	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Foothill/Eastern Transportation Corridor Agency	Rancho Santa Margarita	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Foothill/Eastern Transportation Corridor Agency	San Clemente	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Foothill/Eastern Transportation Corridor Agency	San Juan Capistrano	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Foothill/Eastern Transportation Corridor Agency	Santa Ana	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Foothill/Eastern Transportation Corridor Agency	Tustin	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Foothill/Eastern Transportation Corridor Agency	Yorba Linda	\$0	\$0
Board Member	San Joaquin Hills Transportation Corridor Agency	Orange City, 3Rd Dist	\$0	\$0
Board Member	San Joaquin Hills Transportation Corridor Agency	Orange City, 5Th Dist	\$0	\$0
Board Member	San Joaquin Hills Transportation Corridor Agency	Dana Point	\$0	\$0
Board Member	San Joaquin Hills Transportation Corridor Agency	Newport Beach	\$0	\$0

Board Member	San Joaquin Hills Transportation Corridor Agency	San Juan Capistrano	\$0	\$0
Board Member	San Joaquin Hills Transportation Corridor Agency	Laguna Hills	\$0	\$0
Board Member	San Joaquin Hills Transportation Corridor Agency	San Clemente	\$0	\$0
Board Member	San Joaquin Hills Transportation Corridor Agency	Laguna Woods	\$0	\$0
Board Member	San Joaquin Hills Transportation Corridor Agency	Irvine	\$0	\$0
Board Member	San Joaquin Hills Transportation Corridor Agency	Laguna Niguel	\$0	\$0
Board Member	San Joaquin Hills Transportation Corridor Agency	Costa Mesa	\$0	\$0
Board Member	San Joaquin Hills Transportation Corridor Agency	Mission Viejo	\$0	\$0
Board Member	San Joaquin Hills Transportation Corridor Agency	Santa Ana	\$0	\$0
Board Member	San Joaquin Hills Transportation Corridor Agency	Aliso Viejo	\$0	\$0